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Anlage
Am Freizeitgelande, 76461 Muggensturm
T 07222-52668 helmuth.keller@t-online.de

Hallenadresse
Am Freizeitgelande 7, 76461 Muggensturm

Sportwart/in
Schick, Marisa
T 07222 81668

Jugendwart/in

Dony, Pascal
T 017644238797 pascal.dony@icloud.com
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Herren 50 (4er) 1
MF: Zoltan Wisinger
m 0172 9 09 73 96; nicolezoli@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

© 00 ~NOoO O WNBRE

e e e e e O T
0 ~NOO U~ WNRO

19
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Keller, Helmuth
Hoch, André
Adler, Ralf
Spéth, Dietmar
Weber, Jirgen
Herter, Karlheinz
Katz, Udo
Wolters, Thomas
Wisinger, Zoltan
Esperschidt, Martin
Faltusz, Andreas
Herkel, Wolfgang
Dragojevic, Bozo
Kohlbecker, Axel
Ruther, Adrian
Fischer, Michael
Klein, Manfred
Sacal, Zoltan
Kasling, Hubert

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16001941
17101258
16401773
16302115
16102169
15802039
16993201
16450265
16850362
16592745
16001843
15552891
17284292
16201993
17103614
14402580
15802076
15553108
14902922

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK16,5
LK16,9
LK18,3
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LK21,0
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LK24,5
LK24,6
LK23,6
LK25,0
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LK25,0
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